

ČERVA 03030048 QUOLL

USER INSTRUCTION

Description: High visibility vest with two horizontal and two vertical retroreflective tapes. Colours: orange, yellow. Available sizes: M - XXL

Size	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Height	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Chest	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

	Class 2 of High visibility garment according EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 ensuring visibility for a person moving day or night on the road with vehicle not exceeding 60 km/h		PPE category 2, meets the requirements of Regulation (EU)2016/425
	Class 1 Minimum level traffic speeds < 30km/h		
	Class 2 Intermediate level traffic speeds < 60km/h		
	Class 3 Highest level traffic speeds > 60km/h		

03030048 QUOLL mahsulot kodu

Read user instruction
 product code
 manufacturing date

Use: This garment is designed as high-visibility warning clothing for professional use. Only a clean garment can provide the appropriate protection. Follow the instructions below to clean dirty garments. Check the garment condition before use: do not use heavily polluted or damaged clothes. Always wear the garment fastened. Retroreflective tape must be outside. When the vest is closed the overlap should be at least 3 cm.

Maintenance:

Wash at 40°C on gentle wash suitable for synthetical materials, hang dry freely at room temperature. Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean. **Attention:** Garment keeps its characteristics for 25 washing cycles; then stop further wearing. The maximum number of cleaning cycles is not the only factor associated with the service life of the garment. Service life will also depend on the use, storage, etc. Do not attempt to repair damaged garments. The clothing should only be worn in situations for which it is intended. **Storage:** Store garments in clean, dry conditions away from direct sunlight. Do not store wet garment. The storage time should not exceed 10 years from production date. Do not use garments after 10 years after production date. **Disposal:** The used garments should be disposed as a regular waste according local regulations.

Material: 100% polyester

The EU type certificate have been issued by a notified body No. 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. The declaration of conformity is available on www.cerva.com/conformity.htm. **Manufacturer:** CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Czech Republic

ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ЗА УПОТРЕБА

Описание: Жилетка с висока видимост с две хоризонтални и две вертикални светлорефлективни ленти. Цвет оранжев или жълт.Размери M – XXL.
Размери:

Размер	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Височина, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Гърди, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Свойства и маркировка:

Плат от основния плат според EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 клас 2
 ЛПС категория 2, отговаря на изискванията на Регламента (ЕС) 2016/425

ще осигури видимост на потребителя движещ се през деня и през нощта по шосето с движение на превозните средства със скорост непревишаваща 60 км/ч
 Минимално ниво на пътна скорост <30 км/ч
 Средно ниво на пътна скорост <60 км/ч
 Повишено на пътна скорост > 60 км/ч

прочетете потребителското обучение код на продукта

03030048 QUOLL код на продукта
 дата на производство

Използване: Изделието е предназначено за използване, като дреха с висока степен на видимост. Само чиста и старателно замочната дрехата предоставя необходимата защита. Замърсената дреха чистете според тази инструкция. Преди употреба проверете състоянието на дрехата: силно замърсена или повредена дрехата да не се използва. Дрехите носете винаги законно. Светлорефлективната лента трябва да бъде от външната страна. При замочната жилетка припокриването трябва да бъде поне 3 см.

Поддръжка:

Дрехата да се пере при температура 40°C много внимателно, съгласно инструкциите за съответния типичен сред изпране сушете, дрехата свободно окачана при стайна температура, да не се избулга, да не се гладя, да не се чисти химически, да не се суши в барабанна сушилня.
Внимание: Дрехата си запазва качествата максимално до 25 работни цикли на перан. След тези 25 работни цикла дрехата да се извади от употреба. Не оправяйте повредени дрехи. Дрехите трябва да се носят само в случаите, за които са предназначени.

Складване:Складвайте на чисто и сухо място защитено от слънчева светлина. Влажната дреха преди складване трябва да се изсуши. Не използвайте предпазна облекло по-дълго от 10 год.- от датата на производство.

Ликвидиране: Използаните дрехи би трябвало да се ликвидират като обикновени отпадъци съгласно местните разпоредби.
Платове: 100% полиестер
EN Сертификатът за вида ръкавици е издаден от оторизирано лице № 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Заявлението за съответствие се намира на www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.
Производител: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Чехия

UDHËZUESI I PËRDORIMIT

Përshkrimi: Jelek udy duruese Hi-Vis me dy shiritra retro reflektues horizontalisht dhe vertikalisht. Ngjyrat: portokalli, verdhë. E veshshme në përmasat: M - XXL
Lista e masave:

Masat:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Gjatësia, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Krahori, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Vetitë dhe shënimi:

Veshje Shikueshmëri e lartë
 PPE kategori 2, plotëson kërkesat e Rregullores (BE) 2016/425

Klasi 2 EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 duke siguruar shikueshmëri për një person që lëviz ditë ose natë në rrugë me automjet që nuk kalon 60 km / h
 Shpejtësi minimale më tërëk në trafik < 30km / h
 Klasi 1 Niveli e trafikut të nivelit të ndërmjetëm < 60km / h
 Klasi 3 Shpejtësi e nivelit më të lartë të trafikut > 60km / h

Lexo udhëzimet e përdorimit

03030048 QUOLL - kod i produktit

Data e prodhimit

Përdorimi: Kjo veshje është dizenujar të jetë me shikueshmëri të lartë paraqitëse për përdorim profesional. Vetëm një veshje e pastër mund të japi mbrojtjen e duhur. Ndëruj udhëzimet e mëposhme për të pastruar veshjet e ndotura. Kontrolloni gjëndjen e veshjes përpara përdorimit; mos përdorni veshje shumë të ndotura ose të dëmtuara. Gjithmonë mbani veshjen e lidhur. Kasëret retroreflektive duhet të jenë jashtë. Kur jelek është i mbylur mbivendosja duhet të jetë së paku 3 cm.

Mirëmbajtja:

Të lahet në temperaturën 40°C me larje të butë të përshatshme për materialin sintetik, të thahen lirshëm në temperaturën e dhomës. Mos përdorni zbardhues. Të mos shtrydhet. Të mos hekuroset. Të mos lahet në pastrim kimik.

Kujdes: Veshja i ruan karakteristikat e saj pas 25 ciklesh larjeje, më pas nuk duhet të vishen përsëri. Maksimumi i cikleve të larjes nuk është i vetmi faktor që ndikon në jetëgjatësin e veshjes. Jetëgjatësia e veshjes gjithashtu varet ng përdorimi, magazinimi, tji. Mos u përpiqni të riparoni rrobat e dëmtuara. Veshje duhet të vishen vetëm në situata për të cilat është menduar.

Magaziniimi: Magazinoni veshjen në ambiente të thata e të pastërta larg nga rezatimi direkt i diellit. Koha e magazinimit nuk duhet të jetë më e gjatë se 10 vjet nga data e prodhimit. Mos e përdorni veshjen pas 10 viteve nga data e prodhimit. **Shkatërrimi:** Rrobat e përdorura duhet të hidhen si mbeturina të rregullta sipas rregullave lokale. **Përbërja:** 100% poliestër. **Certifikata e tipit** BE është lëshuar nga organi/personi i notifikuar me nr. 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Deklarata e konformitetit është e publikuar në www.cerva.com/conformity.htm. **Prodhuesi:** CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Republika Čeke

ISTIFADƏÇI TƏLIMATI

Təsvir: İki üfqi və iki şaquli retro aksedirli lentləri jilet ilə yüksək görünmə. Rənglər: narıncı, sarı. Mümkün ölçülər: M - XXL

Ölçü:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Hündürlük, sm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Sinə, sm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Xüsusiyyətlər və markalanma:
 EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 uyğun olaraq yüksək görünmə qabiliyyətinə malik geyimın 2-cü dərəcəsi məhsul 60 km / s-dən çox olmayan nəqliyyat vasitəsilə ilə yolda gürüldə və ya qeçə hərəkət edən şəxs üçün görünürlük təmin edilməsi
 Minimum savıyyalı trafik sürətində < 30km/h
 Orta savıyyalı trafik sürətində < 60km/h
 Ən yüksək savıyyalı trafik sürəti> 60km/h

PPE kateqoriya 2, Tənzimləmə (AB) 2016/425 tələblərinə cavab verir

Class 1 Minimum savıyyalı trafik sürətində < 30km/h
 Class 2 Orta savıyyalı trafik sürətində < 60km/h
 Class 3 Ən yüksək savıyyalı trafik sürəti> 60km/h

uyğun olaraq istifadəçi təlimatını oxuyun

EN ISO 13688

EN ISO 20471

Životnost bude také záviset na používání, skladování atd. Neopravujte poškozené oděvy. Oblečeni by mělo být noseno pouze v situacích, pro které je určeno.

Skladování: Skladujte na čistém a suchém místě chráněném před slunečním světlem. Vlhký oděv před skládáním vysušte. Doba skládování by neměla přesáhnout 10 let. Nepoužívejte oděv po této době.

Likvidace: Použité oblečení by měly být likvidovány jako pravidelný odpad podle místních předpisů.

Materiál: 100% polyester

Certifikát EU typu byl vydán notifikovanou osobou č. 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Prohlášení o shodě je uveřejněné na www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.

Vyrobcce: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Česká republika

INFORMATION FÜR BENUTZER

Beschreibung: Warmweste wird mit zwei waagerechten und zwei vertikalen Retroreflexionsstreifen ausgestattet. Farbe orange oder gelb. Größen M - XXL

Größenkennzeichnung:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Höhe, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Brustumfang, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Eigenschaften und Kennzeichnung:
 Bekleidungskategorie 2
 nach EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 sichert dem, sich Tags oder Nachts auf Straßen mit Fahrzeugverkehr mit Geschwindigkeit über 60 km/h bewegenden Benutzer Sichtbarkeit
 Niedrigstes Level Geschwindigkeit < 30km/h
 Mittleres Level Geschwindigkeit < 60km/h
 Höchstes Level Geschwindigkeit > 60km/h

LPS Kategorie 2, erfüllt die Anforderungen gen der Verordnung (EU) 2016/425

Klasse 1 Niedrigstes Level Geschwindigkeit < 30km/h
 Klasse 2 Mittleres Level Geschwindigkeit < 60km/h
 Klasse 3 Höchstes Level Geschwindigkeit > 60km/h

Piktogramm Information
 Typenbezeichnung

03030048 QUOLL
 Herstellungsdatum

Anwendung: Die Bekleidung ist zum Tragen als sehr gut sichtbare Warnkleidung vorgesehen. Nur saubere und ordentlich geschlossene Bekleidung bietet gehörigen Schutz. Verschmutzte Bekleidung reinigen Sie laut dieser Anleitung. Vor Verwendung überprüfen Sie stets den Bekleidungsstatus: verwenden Sie keine stark verschmutzte oder beschädigte Bekleidung. Trage das Kleidungsstück immer gut befestigt. Das retroreflektierende Band muss sich außerhalb befinden. Wenn die Weste geschlossen ist, sollte die Überlappung mindestens 3 cm betragen.

PFlege: Die Bekleidung waschen Sie bei Temperatur 40°C unter Verwendung eines sehr schonenden für synthetische Materialien vorgesehenen Verfahrens, Spülen im Kaltwasser, kurzes Schleudern bei niedriger Drehzahl, nach Waschen lassen Sie frei aufgehängt bei Zimmertemperatur trocknen. Nicht bleichen, nicht im Trommelrockner trocknen lassen, nicht bügeln, darf chemisch nicht gereinigt werden.

Hinweis: Die Bekleidung erhält deren Eigenschaften höchstens in 25 Waschzyklen. Nach 25 Waschzyklen sondern Sie die Bekleidung aus weiterer Verwendung aus. Die angeführte maximale Anzahl der Reinigungszyklen, ist nicht ein einziger mit der Lebensdauer vom Kleidungsstück zusammenhängender Faktor. Die Lebensdauer hängt auch von Verwendung, Lagerung usw. ab. Versuche nicht ein beschädigtes Kleidungsstück zu reparieren. Die Kleidung sollte nur in den dafür vorgesehen Bereichen eingestzt werden.

Lagerung: Lagern Sie auf sauberem und trockenem, vor Sonnenstrahlung geschütztem Ort. Nasse Bekleidung lassen Sie vor der Lagerung austrocknen. Die Lagerdauer sollte 10 Jahre nicht überschreiten. Nach dieser Zeitdauer verwenden iSie die Bekleidung nicht mehr.

Entsorgung: Die gebrauchten Kleidungsstücke sind gemäß den örtlichen Vorschriften als normaler Abfall zu entsorgen.

Materiál: 100% Polyester

Die EU-Type-Zertifizierung wurde von benannter Stelle Nr. 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Die Konformitätserklärung ist auf www.cerva.com/conformity.htm veröffentlicht.

Hersteller: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Tschechische Republik

BRUGERVEJLEDNING

Beskrivelse: Vest med høj synlighed mod to vandrette og to lodrette retrorefleksbånd. Orange eller gul farve. Størrelser: M - XXL
Brugermål:

Størrelse	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Højde, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Bryst, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Egenskaber og mærkning:
 Klasse 2 i reflekterende materiale
 iht. EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 sikrer synlighed af brugeren, som bevæger sig om dagen eller om natten på vej, hvor køretøjets hastighed ikke overstiger 60 km/tim
 Mindste trafikhastighed < 30km / h
 Klasse 2 Intermediate trafikhastighed < 60km / h
 Klasse 3 Højeste trafikhastighed: 60km / h

Læs Brugervejledning
 artikel nummer

03030048 QUOLL

fremstillings dato

Brug: Denne beklædning er designet som high-visibility, advarelsesbeklædning til professionelt brug. Den påns kun fuld synlighed, hvis tøjet er rent. Følg nedenstående vejanvisninger for rengøring. Tjæk tøjets tilstand for brug: anvend ikke svært forurenede eller odelagt tøj. Bær påklædning altid lukket. Retroreflektsbåndet skal være på den udvendige side. Lukket vest skal overlappe min. 3 cm.

Advarsel: Beklædningen mister sine egenskaber efter 25 vaske og bør ikke anvendes herefter. Prøv aldrig at reparere den ødelagte påklædning. Påklædningen skal anvendes kun i de relevante situationer.

Opbevaring: Opbevare i rene og tørre omgivelser, uden direkte sollys. Opbevar ikke våd væklædning. Opbevaringsiden bør ikke overskride 10 år, herefter skal tøjet ikke anvendes mere.

Bortskaffelse: Brugt påklædning skal bortskaffes som almindeligt affald ifølge de lokale forskrifter.

Materiale: 100% polyester

EU type certifikat er udstedt af bemyndiget organ nr. 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Overensstemmelseserklæring findes på www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.

Producent: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Tjekkiet

KASUTUSJUHEND

Kirjeldus: Kõrgnähtavusega vest on kaks horisontaalset ja kaks vertikaalset helkurribat. Värvid: oranž ja kollane. Saadaval suurustes: M - XXL

Suurus:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Pikkus, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Rind, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Omadused ja märgistus:
 Bekleidungskategorie 2
 Kõrgnähtavuse elementide klass 2
 EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 tagab nii päeval kui ka öösel kasutaja nähtavuse, kui ta liigub teel, sõidukite kiirus ei ületa 60 km/h
 Minimum tase liikluse kiirus < 30km/h
 Kesktaseme Klass tase liikluse kiirus < 60km/h
 Kõrgtase tase liikluse kiirus > 60km/h

Lugege kasutusjuhendit
 tootekood

03030048 QUOLL

tootmis kuupäev

Kasutus: See toode on disainitud HV toonides professionaalseks kasutamiseks. Ainult puhted ridged tagavad maksimaalse kaits.e. Järgige toote puhastamise märgistusi. Alati kontrollige riide seisukorda enne kasutamist: ärge kasutage väga määrdunud või kahjustatud riideid. Kandke riieult alati kinniina. Retroreflektiivne lint peab olema väljaspool. Kui vest on suletud, peab kattumine olema vähemalt 3 cm.

Ylläpito:
 Klasse 2
 Pesta 40°C on örna pesuga, sünteetiliste materjalide pesuprogrammiga. Seejärel riputage puhtauma (mitte kasutada pesukuivait. Mitte pleegitada. Mitte trikidra. Mitte via keemilise puhtaumise liite kasutamist.)
 Tähepanu: Helkurribade omadused säilivad kuigi 25 pesukorda, seejärel ei oma helkurribad enam nõuetekohast kaitseta ja liide kandmine pole soovitatav. Riide kasutus ei sõlta ainult pesukordade arvust vaid sõltub ka kasutusest, toote hoiustamisest jne. Mitte parandada kahjustatud toodet. Riieult tuleb kasutada õukordades, milleks see on ettenähtud.
 Hoiustamine: Hoidke riideid kuiva, puhtas kohas välides otsest päikest. Ärge pange kappi märki riideid. Toote kasutusse on 10 aastat tootmiskuulbeavast.
 Hävitamine: Kasutatud riivaid tuleb hävitada tavalisel jäätmed vastavalt kohalikele seadustele.
 Materjal: 100% polüestër

ET sertifikaadid on andnud välja teavitatud asutus nr 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Vastavusdeklaratsioon on saadaval aadressil www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.

Tootja: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Tsehhi

INFORMACION PARA EL USUARIO

Descripción: C chaleco de alta visibilidad. Está equipado con dos cintas verticales y dos cintas horizontales retroreflektivs. Colores naranjado y amarillo. Tamaños M - XXL

Designación de tamaños:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Altura, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
C contorno de pecho, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Propiedades y etiquetas:
 Clase de la prenda 2 conforme a EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 asegura la visibilidad del usuario que se mueve durante el día y durante la noche sobre la carretera con tráfico de vehículos que circulan a velocidades inferior a 30km/h
 Nivel mínimo, tráfico noc velocidad < 30km/h
 Nivel intermedio, tráfico con velocidad < 60km/h
 Nivel más elevado, tráfico con velocidad > 60km/h

EPP de categoria 2, cumple los requisitos del Reglamento (UE) 2016/425

El certificado con andrud välja teavitatud asutus nr 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. Vastavusdeklaratsioon on saadaval aadressil www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.

Tootja: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Tsehhi

Designación de tamaños:	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Altura, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
C contorno de pecho, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Propiedades y etiquetas:
 Clase de la prenda 2 conforme a EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 asegura la visibilidad del usuario que se mueve durante el día y durante la noche sobre la carretera con tráfico de vehículos que circulan a velocidades inferior a 30km/h
 Nivel mínimo, tráfico noc velocidad < 30km/h
 Nivel intermedio, tráfico con velocidad < 60km/h
 Nivel más elevado, tráfico con velocidad > 60km/h

EPP de categoria 2, cumple los requisitos del Reglamento (UE) 2016/425

El certificado con fecha de producción

03030048 QUOLL
 Designación del tipo

fecha de producción

Use: La prenda está destinada a ser usada como ropa de señalización de alta visibilidad. Sólo la ropa limpia y correctamente cerrada proporciona una protección adecuada. Limpie la ropa ensuciada según las presentes instrucciones. Antes de usarla, siempre verifique el buen estado de la ropa, evite usar una ropa muy sucia o dañada. Utilice siempre la prenda abrochada. La cinta retroreflectante debe estar en el exterior. Cuando el chaleco está cerrado, la superposición debe ser de al menos 3 cm.

Tratamiento:
 Classe 2
 Lave la ropa a la temperatura de 40°C utilizando el método de lavado suave para materiales sintéticos, aclare la ropa en agua fría, centrifugue a la baja velocidad, después de lavar, seque la ropa libremente tendida a la temperatura ambiente. Ni blanquear, ni seque en una secadora de tambor, no se debe planchar ni limpiar en seco.
 Advertimiento: La prenda conserve sus características hasta 25 ciclos de lavado. Al cabo de 25 ciclos de lavado, ponga la ropa fuera de su uso. El número máximo de ciclos de limpieza no es el solo factor relacionado con la vida útil de dicha ropa. La vida útil dependerá también del modo de uso, almacenamiento, etc. No intente reparar las prendas dañadas. La ropa deberá ser únicamente usada en las situaciones para las que ha sido diseñada.
 Almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar limpio y seco al abrigo de la luz. Seque ropa húmeda antes de almacenarla. El tiempo de almacenamiento no debería sobrepasar 10 años. No use más la ropa al cabo de este periodo.
 Eliminación: Las prendas utilizadas deben desecharse como desecho ordinario según las normas locales.
 Materiál: 100% Poliéster

El certificado de tipo UE ha sido emitido por la persona notificada n.º 0493, CENTEXBEL GENT, Technologiepark 7, BE-9052 Zwijnaarde, Belgium. La declaración de conformidad está disponible en www.cerva.com/conformity.htm.

Fabricante: CERVA GROUP a.s., Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, República Checa

KÄYTTÖOHJE

Kuvaus: Erittäin näkyvä liivi kahdella vaakaosalla ja kahdella pystyosalla takaisinheijastavalla nauhallla. Vähä oranssi tai keltainen. Koot: M - XXL

Size chart:

Kokomerkintä	M	L	XL	2XL	uni
Pituus, cm	178-182	178-182	182-186	186-194	166-188
Rinnanpäärys, cm	98-110	110-118	118-123	129-135	94-129

Ulkotakin ominaisuudet ja merkinnät:
 Vaateen luokka 2 standardin
 EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 mukaan valmistaa käyttäjän näkyvyyden tämän liikkussa päivällä tai yöllä maantielillä, jolla ajoneuvojen nopeus ei ylitä 60 km/h
 Alin tase liikenne korkeintaan < 30 km / h
 Keskiarvotuet korkeintaan < 60km / h
 Nopeudet yli > 60 km / h

Luokan 2 henkilönsuojain, täyttää Asetukset (EU) 2016/425 vaatimukset

Luokan 1
 Luokan 2
 Luokan 3

Piktogrammille lue käyttöoh

